Инструменты для измерения и маркировки
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

SS/A/10 0.00047 12 0.00031 8 0.00031 8 0.00196 50 0.00094 24 0.01476 375
SS/A/12 0.00047 12 0.00031 8 0.00031 8 0.00196 50 0.00094 24 0.01476 375
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Blade Length L1
(from inner edge
of stock to end
of blade)
Stock Length L2
(from edge of stock
to outer edge of
blade)
Inch mm Inch mm
SS/A/2 01000 2 50 2 50
SS/A/3 01001 3 75 2-3/8 60
u SS/A/4 01002 4 100 3 75
u SS/A/6 01003 6 150 4 100
H SS/A/8 01004 8 200 5 125
 SS/A/9 01005 9 225 6-5/16 160
H SS/A/10 01006 10 250 6-1/2 165
SS/A/12 01007 12 300 8-9/32 210
Sets
Cat. Nr. Ordering
Nr.
Set Constituents
SS/A/2-3-4-6/ST 01011 One each of 2” (50 mm), 3” (75 mm),
4” (100 mm) & 6” (150 mm) Squares
u SS/A/2-4-6/ST 01012 One each of 2” (50 mm), 4” (100 mm) &
6” (150 mm) Squares
u BESTSELLER H MADE TO ORDER
02 STRAIGHT EDGE SQUARES
ESP Escaudras de precisión  FR Équerres de précision  DE Präzisions-Haarwinkel

Outside Calipers &
Springs Divider
Ordering Information
Cat. Nr. Ordering Nr. Cat. Nr. Ordering Nr. Size (L)
Solid Nut Quick Nut Inch mm
Inside Calipers
ID/SP/3 01460 ID/SP/Q/3 01560 3 75
ID/SP/4 01461 ID/SP/Q/4 01561 4 100
u ID/SP/6 01462 ID/SP/Q/6 01562 6 150
u ID/SP/8 01463 ID/SP/Q/8 01563 8 200
ID/SP/10 01464 ID/SP/Q/10 01564 10 250
ID/SP/12 01465 ID/SP/Q/12 01565 12 300
Outside Calipers
OD/SP/3 01470 OD/SP/Q/3 01570 3 75
OD/SP/4 01471 OD/SP/Q/4 01571 4 100
u OD/SP/6 01472 OD/SP/Q/6 01572 6 150

Throat Depth
< DCS/12/RD
Ordering Information
Cat.Nr Ordering
Nr.
Anvil type Anvil Size Throat Depth Measuring Range Fine Adjustment
Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm
DCS/12/RD 01607 Round 2.3/8 60 3.1/4 83 4-3/4 120 1/8 3
DCS/12/RD/S 01608 Round & serrated 2.3/8 60 3.1/4 83 4-3/4 120 1/8 3
DCS/12/SQ 01609 Square 2.3/8 60 3.1/4 83 4-3/4 120 1/8 3
< DCS/12/SQ
< DCS/12/RD/S
Flat to within
0.00008"
(0.002mm)
comport de mparateur DE Komparator-Standplatz
DCS-12
comparateur  DE Komparator Standplatz
< DCS/12/SS RD
Flat to within
0.00008"
(0.002mm)
90˚+ 1/2˚